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Sonny & Cher Conference

Lucy Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Swaggy P 10 3 0 0.769 8-2 10-3 1774.55 1440.35 2454.75

Just One More 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 9-4 1710.05 1683.15 2126.35

Wine Hair 9 4 0 0.692 6-4 9-4 1923.30 1579.55 2415.10

The Mighty Quinn 7 6 0 0.538 4-6 7-6 1531.55 1626.20 1960.60

Stepmom Lauren 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-9 1552.10 1669.90 1973.65

The Tennessee Jeds 3 10 0 0.231 2-8 3-10 1509.55 1852.10 1934.05

Ricky Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Commander in CHIEFS 8 5 0 0.615 8-2 8-5 1763.65 1684.35 2257.90

RIP Grimace 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1696.55 1751.90 2210.30

Britt Flinn 8 5 0 0.615 5-5 8-5 1916.15 1684.25 2382.70

Sellers 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1723.30 1665.25 2227.90

Bear Goggles 3 10 0 0.231 3-7 3-10 1531.45 1794.65 1919.40

Lauren 3 10 0 0.231 3-7 3-10 1564.55 1765.10 1952.75

Total Points
Swaggy P 2454.75

Wine Hair 2415.10

Britt Flinn 2382.70

Commander in CHIEFS 2257.90

Sellers 2227.90

RIP Grimace 2210.30

Just One More 2126.35

Stepmom Lauren 1973.65

The Mighty Quinn 1960.60

Lauren 1952.75

The Tennessee Jeds 1934.05

Bear Goggles 1919.40
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Peaches & Herb Conference

Ross Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Humble Pie 12 1 0 0.923 9-1 12-1 1959.75 1468.10 2536.50

Connor MacLeod 9 4 0 0.692 8-2 9-4 1722.65 1589.20 2210.95

Don Kurjan 8 5 0 0.615 5-5 8-5 1725.65 1625.45 2358.05

Stephanie 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1693.60 1737.80 2173.25

Sally Kurjan 5 8 0 0.385 2-8 5-8 1607.55 1700.40 2043.10

RinseAndRepeat 2 11 0 0.154 1-9 2-11 1391.40 1896.45 1635.60

Rachel Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bounce 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1855.70 1694.05 2356.50

Justin 8 5 0 0.615 7-3 8-5 1702.70 1621.05 2106.45

Eller 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1643.50 1746.20 2116.35

King of My Castle 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-8 1780.60 1833.10 2313.55

Head Bitch In Charge 4 9 0 0.308 4-6 4-9 1589.70 1647.20 2035.75

Mother of Wolves 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-9 1642.65 1756.45 2052.85

Total Points
Humble Pie 2536.50

Don Kurjan 2358.05

Bounce 2356.50

King of My Castle 2313.55

Connor MacLeod 2210.95

Stephanie 2173.25

Eller 2116.35

Justin 2106.45

Mother of Wolves 2052.85

Sally Kurjan 2043.10

Head Bitch In Charge 2035.75

RinseAndRepeat 1635.60
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